The Model 2520 Pulsed Laser Diode Test System
is an integrated, synchronized system for testing
laser diodes early in the manufacturing process,
when proper temperature control cannot be easily
achieved. The Model 2520 provides all sourcing and
measurement capabilities needed for pulsed and
continuous LIV (light-currentvoltage) testing of laser
diodes in one compact, half-rack instrument. The tight

GPIB
Trigger Link
ordering Information
2510 TEC sourceMeter
2510-aT autotuning TEC
sourceMeter sMu
Instrument
accessories supplied
user’s Manual, Input/output
Connector
aCCEssorIEs aVaIlablE
2510-RH Resistive Heater Adapter for Model 2510
2510-CAB 4-Wire Unshielded Cable, Phoenix Connector to
Unterminated End
7007-1 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 1m (3 .3 ft)
7007-2 Shielded IEEE-488 Cable, 2m (6 .6 ft)
KPCI-488LPA IEEE-488 Interface/Controller for the PCI Bus
KUSB-488B IEEE-488 USB-to-GPIB Adapter for USB Port
sErVICEs aVaIlablE
2510-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from
date of shipment
2510-AT-3Y-EW 1-year factory warranty extended to 3 years from
date of shipment
C/2510-3Y-DATA 3 (Z540-1 compliant) calibrations within 3 years
of purchase for Models 2510, 2510-AT*
*Not available in all countries
2510
2510-aT
TEC SourceMeter® SMU Instrument